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Position

Classified Support Salaries
Teachers' Sals Hourly Regular
Teachers' Sals Hourly Regular
Classified Support Salaries
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Classified Support Salaries
Classified Support Salaries
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Classified Support Salaries
Classified Support Salaries
Instr Aides - Extra Assignment
Teacher Substitute - Inservice
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Instructional Aides' Salaries
Instructional Aides' Salaries
Instructional Aides' Salaries
Instr Aides - Extra Assignment

Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav

Teachers' Sals Extra Assignment

Classified Support Salaries

Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav

Other Class Sals Xtra Assignment

Teacher Substitute - Inservice
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Board Trustee
Board Trustee
Board Trustee
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Inservice

Other Class Hourly - Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Department

Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District

Total Wages

$28,958
$26,070
$9,410
$8,098
$6,903
$5,965
$5,647
$5,440
$5,360
$4,889
$4,135
$3,415
$2,720
$2,690
$2,138
$2,138
$1,698
$1,672
$1,660
$1,380
$1,196
$720
$709
$610
$610
$540
$540
$540
$460
$450
$420



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Board Trustee

Classified Support Salaries
Teacher Substitute - Inservice
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Inservice
Teacher Substitute - Inservice
Teacher Substitute - Other
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Teacher Substitute - Inservice
Board Trustee

Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav
Instr Aides - Extra Assignment
Teacher Substitute - Inservice

Teacher Substitute - Other

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District
Waugh School District

$400
$360
$352
$340
$330
$330
$330
$240
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$170
$135
$110
$107

$60

$60



