	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Classified Support Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$28,958
2.	Teachers' Sals Hourly Regular		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$26,070
3.	Teachers' Sals Hourly Regular		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$9,410
4.	Classified Support Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$8,098
5.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$6,903
6.	Classified Support Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$5,965
7.	Classified Support Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$5,647
8.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$5,440
9.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$5,360
10.	Classified Support Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$4,889
11.	Classified Support Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$4,135
12.	Instr Aides - Extra Assignment		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$3,415
13.	Teacher Substitute - Inservice		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$2,720
14.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$2,690
15.	Instructional Aides' Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$2,138
16.	Instructional Aides' Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$2,138
17.	Instructional Aides' Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$1,698
18.	Instr Aides - Extra Assignment		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$1,672
19.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$1,660
20.	Teachers' Sals Extra Assignment		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$1,380
21.	Classified Support Salaries		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$1,196
22.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$720
23.	Other Class Sals Xtra Assignment		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$709
24.	Teacher Substitute - Inservice		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$610
25.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$610
26.	Board Trustee		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$540
27.	Board Trustee		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$540
28.	Board Trustee		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$540
29.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$460
30.	Teacher Substitute - Inservice		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$450
31.	Other Class Hourly - Regular		Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$420

32.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$400
33.	Board Trustee	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$360
34.	Classified Support Salaries	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$352
35.	Teacher Substitute - Inservice	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$340
36.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$330
37.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$330
38.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$330
39.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$240
40.	Teacher Substitute - Inservice	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$220
41.	Teacher Substitute - Inservice	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$220
42.	Teacher Substitute - Other	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$220
43.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$220
44.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$220
45.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$220
46.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$220
47.	Teacher Substitute - Inservice	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$170
48.	Board Trustee	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$135
49.	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leav	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$110
50.	Instr Aides - Extra Assignment	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$107
51.	Teacher Substitute - Inservice	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$60
52.	Teacher Substitute - Other	Waugh Elementary	Waugh School District	\$60